
MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO 2:00 PM 1 /  3 001

CHEROKEE, GRAHAM

51003.58.4.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT2

FED AID NO NC-86-X001-01

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 19/74/129 NC 28/143

THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES,
INC.

WAYNESVILLE,  NC

ADAMS CONTRACTING GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

DN00387FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15600.00 13600.00  25000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 6000.00 1000.00  12500.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 20000.00 40000.00  40000.00GRADING

0004 0141000000-E 240  130 LF  25.00 3250.00 10.00 1300.00 12.00  1560.00BERM DITCH CONSTRUCTION

0005 0335200000-E 305  100 LF  30.00 3000.00 35.00 3500.00 45.00  4500.0015" DRAINAGE PIPE

0006 0335400000-E 305  56 LF  50.00 2800.00 45.00 2520.00 50.00  2800.0024" DRAINAGE PIPE

0007 1121000000-E 520  1,689 TON 24.00 40536.00 24.00 40536.00 32.00  54048.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0008 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 24.00 720.00 24.00 720.00 43.00  1290.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 1519000000-E 610  333 TON 132.00 43956.00 128.40 42757.20 135.00  44955.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1575000000-E 620  20 TON 688.00 13760.00 668.75 13375.00 700.00  14000.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  1600.00 3200.00 1872.50 3745.00 1300.00  2600.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2308000000-E 840  4 LF  550.00 2200.00 347.75 1391.00 700.00  2800.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0013 2364000000-N 840  1 EA  425.00 425.00 909.50 909.50 900.00  900.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0014 2407000000-N 840  1 EA  1300.00 1300.00 1712.00 1712.00 1900.00  1900.00STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37

0015 2535000000-E 846  126 LF  21.00 2646.00 19.80 2494.80 30.00  3780.00**"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(8" X 12")

0016 2580000000-E 846  115 LF  21.00 2415.00 33.71 3876.65 17.00  1955.00CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER

0017 2647000000-E 852  20 SY  100.00 2000.00 78.11 1562.20 85.00  1700.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)

0018 3030000000-E 862  120 LF  25.50 3060.00 24.61 2953.20 25.00  3000.00STL BM GUARDRAIL

0019 3045000000-E 862  60 LF  27.00 1620.00 26.22 1573.20 28.00  1680.00SBGR SHOP CURVED

0020 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  860.00 860.00 834.60 834.60 900.00  900.00GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1

0021 3436000000-N 862  1 EA  110.00 110.00 107.00 107.00 115.00  115.00GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) 862
(CONNECT TO EXISTING GUARDRAIL)

0022 4072000000-E 903  136 LF  6.60 897.60 15.00 2040.00 28.00  3808.00SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0023 4096000000-N 904  12 EA  149.00 1788.00 50.00 600.00 50.00  600.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0025 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 4000.00 10000.00  15000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0026 4810000000-E 1205  4,345 LF  1.10 4779.50 1.07 4649.15 1.15  4996.75PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0027 4835000000-E 1205  20 LF  11.00 220.00 10.70 214.00 11.50  230.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0028 6000000000-E 1605  290 LF  3.50 1015.00 3.21 930.90 3.50  1015.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0029 6009000000-E 1610  45 TON 40.00 1800.00 50.00 2250.00 40.00  1800.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0030 6012000000-E 1610  15 TON 30.00 450.00 50.00 750.00 40.00  600.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0031 6015000000-E 1615 0.75 ACR 800.00 600.00 1605.00 1203.75 1700.00  1275.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0032 6036000000-E 1631  600 SY  2.50 1500.00 3.21 1926.00 3.50  2100.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0033 6042000000-E 1632  55 LF  5.00 275.00 10.70 588.50 11.50  632.501/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0034 6069000000-E 1638  30 CY  15.00 450.00 30.00 900.00 61.00  1830.00STILLING BASINS

0035 6084000000-E 1660 0.75 ACR 2200.00 1650.00 2675.00 2006.25 2800.00  2100.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 188883.10 TOTAL 208525.90 TOTAL  257970.25CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 188883.10 SUB-TOTAL 208525.90 SUB-TOTAL  257970.25ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO 2:00 PM 2 /  3 001

CHEROKEE, GRAHAM

51003.58.4.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT2

FED AID NO NC-86-X001-01

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 19/74/129 NC 28/143

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BLAIRSVILLE,  GA  

DN00387FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 31719.00 25350.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 4410.18 13500.00  CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 30284.00 89175.00  GRADING

0004 0141000000-E 240  130 LF  6.15 799.50 8.50 1105.00  BERM DITCH CONSTRUCTION

0005 0335200000-E 305  100 LF  79.15 7915.00 34.50 3450.00  15" DRAINAGE PIPE

0006 0335400000-E 305  56 LF  572.00 32032.00 49.54 2774.24  24" DRAINAGE PIPE

0007 1121000000-E 520  1,689 TON 26.46 44690.94 26.50 44758.50  AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0008 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 36.00 1080.00 34.50 1035.00  INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 1519000000-E 610  333 TON 132.30 44055.90 89.60 29836.80  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1575000000-E 620  20 TON 690.00 13800.00 735.50 14710.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0011 2286000000-N 840  2 EA  1552.00 3104.00 2275.00 4550.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2308000000-E 840  4 LF  295.00 1180.00 325.00 1300.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0013 2364000000-N 840  1 EA  409.00 409.00 675.80 675.80  FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0014 2407000000-N 840  1 EA  1886.00 1886.00 725.25 725.25  STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37

0015 2535000000-E 846  126 LF  32.68 4117.68 35.60 4485.60  **"X**" CONCRETE CURB
(8" X 12")

0016 2580000000-E 846  115 LF  30.65 3524.75 42.60 4899.00  CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER

0017 2647000000-E 852  20 SY  192.00 3840.00 72.50 1450.00  5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)

0018 3030000000-E 862  120 LF  20.95 2514.00 19.00 2280.00  STL BM GUARDRAIL

0019 3045000000-E 862  60 LF  23.15 1389.00 21.00 1260.00  SBGR SHOP CURVED

0020 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  717.00 717.00 650.00 650.00  GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1

0021 3436000000-N 862  1 EA  1103.00 1103.00 1000.00 1000.00  GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) 862
(CONNECT TO EXISTING GUARDRAIL)

0022 4072000000-E 903  136 LF  22.20 3019.20 4.16 565.76  SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0023 4096000000-N 904  12 EA  157.00 1884.00 97.20 1166.40  SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0025 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7057.00 3500.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0026 4810000000-E 1205  4,345 LF  1.10 4779.50 1.33 5778.85  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0027 4835000000-E 1205  20 LF  11.05 221.00 11.13 222.60  PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0028 6000000000-E 1605  290 LF  3.31 959.90 3.24 939.60  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0029 6009000000-E 1610  45 TON 49.00 2205.00 55.65 2504.25  EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0030 6012000000-E 1610  15 TON 41.28 619.20 38.50 577.50  SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0031 6015000000-E 1615 0.75 ACR 1654.00 1240.50 1590.00 1192.50  TEMPORARY MULCHING

0032 6036000000-E 1631  600 SY  1.45 870.00 2.16 1296.00  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0033 6042000000-E 1632  55 LF  9.32 512.60 5.29 290.95  1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0034 6069000000-E 1638  30 CY  6.88 206.40 25.00 750.00  STILLING BASINS

0035 6084000000-E 1660 0.75 ACR 3013.00 2259.75 2756.00 2067.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 260405.00 TOTAL 269821.60  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 260405.00 SUB-TOTAL 269821.60  ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO 2:00 PM 3 /  3 001

CHEROKEE, GRAHAM

51003.58.4.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT1,  51003.72.5.STT2

FED AID NO NC-86-X001-01

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

US 19/74/129 NC 28/143

   

DN00387FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  188883.10   THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.

     2  208525.90   ADAMS CONTRACTING

     3  257970.25   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC

     4  260405.00   ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

     5  269821.60   COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC


